Shannon-Kennedy

n ranes sabe| Tanos " Som
Saratoga High School 0.1 0.0 0 0 | Water, restroom near running track.
L Herriman Ave 0.1 0.1 0 0
L Saratoga Sunnyvale Rd 0.6 0.2 30 0
S Hwy 9 (Saratoga Los Gatos Rd) 4.3 0.8 220 30
L LosGatosBivd@ T 0.6 5.0 0 250
R Shannon Rd 2.7 5.6 380 250
R Kennedy Rd 3.3 8.3 360 630 | Easy-to-miss turn from Shannon
downhill onto Kennedy uphill.
Restroom at Sierra Azul OSP at summit.
S Caldwell Ave @ Los Gatos Blvd 0.2 11.6 0 990
L BellaVistaAve @ T 05 118 10 990
L Pleasant St 0.1 123 10 1,000
R E Main St 04 124 10 1,010
S W Main St @ Hwy 17 crossing 0.1 12.8 0 1,020 | Water at Los Gatos Town Plaza Park.
R University Ave 0.5 1238 0 1,020
L Hwy 9 (Saratoga Los Gatos Rd) 3.7 133 260 1,020
S Saratoga Sunnyvale Rd 0.6 16.9 30 1,280
R Herriman Ave 0.1 175 0 1,310
R Saratoga High School 01 17.6 0 1,310 | Water, restroom near running track.

R=Right, L=Left, U=U-turn, S=Straight, X=Cross
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